

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4455 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 3, lines 11 and 12, delete "purchase or"
- 1.3 Page 3, line 15, delete "purchaser or"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 19, delete "for applicants who intend to sell scrap metal copper, "
- 1.5 Page 3, line 22, delete "\$....." and insert "\$250."
- 1.6 Page 3, line 31, delete "electrical" and delete "section 326B.33" and insert "chapter 326B
- 1.7 or issued a Section 608 Technician Certification"
- 1.8 Page 3, line 32, delete "purchase or"
- 1.9 Page 4, line 3, delete "\$....." and insert "\$250."